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1211214Račun:

 4,549.22  37,227.14 -32,677.92

12.09.22
12.09.22
13.09.22
14.09.22
15.09.22
16.09.22
17.09.22

Dat. nal.
49182
49182
49183
49184
49185
49186
49187

Sifakt
8
9
3
3

12
2
2

Rbr
PRILIV
ODLIV
PRILIV
PRILIV
PRILIV
PRILIV
PRILIV

Opis
182
182
183
184
185
186
187

Brdok
12.09.22
12.09.22
13.09.22
14.09.22
15.09.22
16.09.22
17.09.22

Datdok
 180.00

 0.00
 638.50
 437.50

 3,040.72
 182.50
 70.00

Dug
 0.00

 37,227.14
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

Pot
 180.00

-37,047.14
-36,408.64
-35,971.14
-32,930.42
-32,747.92
-32,677.92

Saldo

UKUPNO:

PREGLED RAČUNA

u periodu: 12.09.2022 18.09.2022

DOM ZDRAVLJA PODGORICA

ZIRO RACUN CRNOGORSKA KOMERCIJALANA BANK


